Friends of Sweeney Ridge

An organization working in partnership with Pacifica Land Trust
to preserve & protect our open space

Sneath Lane Gateway to Sweeney Ridge

Walk-a-Thon Entry Form

Saturday June 15, 2002, 10 a.m.

The Friends of Sweeney Ridge and the Pacifica Land Trust (PLT) are continuing the effort to preserve 9.2 acres of open space near San Andreas Lake and Sweeney Ridge.

Please join us in a walk and help preserve this valuable open space.

Ask your family member, friends and co-workers to sponsor your walk and become eligible to win a book or a T shirt which will be awarded to the five walkers who raise the most money.

Fill out both sides of form below and send with donation to: Friends of Sweeney Ridge

c/o Pacifica Land Trust P.O. Box 988 Pacifica, CA 94044

\$25 suggested donation. But most important is **your** participation.

For more information call: 650-871-9478 • www.pacificalandtrust.org

Yes, I plan to walk. Here's Sign reverse side to complete	Sorry, I can't make the walk, but here is my tax deductible donation.
Name:	
Address:	
Phone #:	Email:
	□\$50 □\$100 □\$500 \$

Make tax deductible check payable to: Pacifica Land Trust. Indicate the donation is for the Sneath Lane Project

Friends of Sweeney Ridge

Sponsor List —Bring on Day of Event—



Sponsor's Name	Sponsor's Address		Amount
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
Make checks payable to the Pacifica Land Trust. TOTAL		\$	

All walkers to collect their sponsors' donations in advance & bring to the Walk-A-Thon. Bring all monies the day of the event to qualify for T shirt or book. Keep a copy of this sheet for your records. THIS IS YOUR RECEIPT.

For information call: 650-871-9478 www.pacificalandtrust.org

RELEASE OF LIABILITY: By signing this form, I hereby waive all claims against the Pacifica Land
Trust, Friends of Sweeney Ridge, sponsors, or any personnel for any injury I might suffer in this
event. I understand that the Sweeney Ridge Trail involves a walk of approximately 3.5 miles, with
moderate to steep climbs.

Signature(s):